3/22/2021

Pensacola Police Department

Department Case Report (Short Version)

Case Number: 21-002271

Related Case #'s:

Item Number

Item Description

Case Items

Current Status/Location

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036

Marlin .22 Rifle

Harrington and Richardson Arms shotgun

Savage Arms .22 Rifle
Marlin .22 Rifle

RG Revolver

RG30 Revolver

llama firearm

SCO IT GALESI FIREARM

echasa handgun

silver and black firearm

MY HUNTER INC FIREARM

JIMENEZ ARMS INC.
geacado firearm

Hi point hand gun
ITALIAN FIREARM
davis industries firearm
JENNINGS FIREARM
Arminus Revolver
Unknown Revolver
Charter Arms Revolver
Revolver

Taurus Revolver

INA Revolver

para ordinance

FIREARM

RAVEN ARMS FIREARM

Rosco Revolver

RG Revolver

RG Revolver

RG Revolver

Big bear arms hand gun
RUIKAL FIREARM
LILIPUT FIREARM
RG Revolver

RG 14 Revolver
phoenix arms firearm

Davis Indstries Firearm

Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored n Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF

Page 1 of 2



3/22/2021

Pensacola Police Department

Department Case Report (Short Version)

Case Number: 21-002271

Related Case # 's:

Item Number

Item Description

Case Items

Current Status/Location

037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071

Unknown Revolver
Raven Arms Hand Gun

Taurus 9mm

Smith & Wesson Revolver

bryco firearm
davis industries
unknown Revolver
Revolver

amt firemarm
Colt Revolver
Revolver

ceska firearm
Titan hand gun
lorcin firearm
jennings firearm
Scout Revolver

black firearm

JC Higgins .16 ga Shotgun

Marlin .22
Springfield Shot gun

Rossi Revolver

American Arms Revolver

Savage Arms Rifle .22

Harrington and Richardson 12 ga shotgun

Marlin .22 Rifle
Remmington .22 Rifle
Rossi .22 rifle
Remmington >22 Rifle
CG Haenel Rifle
Remington Rifle
Savage Arms .22 Rifle
Sport King >22 Rifllke
Marlin .22 Rifle
Savage Arms
STERLING FIREARM

Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF

Page 2 of 2



