Pensacola Police Department Department Case Report (Short Version)

Case Number: 21-002271

Related Case # 's:

Case Items		
Item Number	Item Description	Current Status/Location
001	Marlin .22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
002	Harrington and Richardson Arms shotgun	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
003	Savage Arms .22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
004	Marlin .22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
005	RG Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
006	RG30 Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
007	llama firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
008	SCO IT GALESI FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
009	echasa handgun	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
010	silver and black firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
011	MY HUNTER INC FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
012	JIMENEZ ARMS INC. FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
013	geacado firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
014	Hi point hand gun	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
015	ITALIAN FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
016	davis industries firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
017	JENNINGS FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
018	Arminus Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
019	Unknown Revolver	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
020	Charter Arms Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
021	Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
022	Taurus Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
023	INA Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
024	para ordinance	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
025	RAVEN ARMS FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
026	Rosco Revolver	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
027	RG Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
028	RG Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
029	RG Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
030	Big bear arms hand gun	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
031	RUIKAL FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
032	LILIPUT FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
033	RG Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
034	RG 14 Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
035	phoenix arms firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
036	Davis Indstries Firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF

Pensacola Police Department Department Case Report (Short Version)

Case Number: 21-002271

Related Case # 's:

Case	tome

Case Items		
Item Number	Item Description	Current Status/Location
037	Unknown Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
038	Raven Arms Hand Gun	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
039	Taurus 9mm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
040	Smith & Wesson Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
041	bryco firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
042	davis industries	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
043	unknown Revolver	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
044	Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
045	amt firemarm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
046	Colt Revolver	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
047	Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
048	ceska firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
049	Titan hand gun	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
050	lorcin firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
051	jennings firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
052	Scout Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
053	black firearm	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
054	JC Higgins .16 ga Shotgun	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
055	Marlin .22	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
056	Springfield Shot gun	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
057	Rossi Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
058	American Arms Revolver	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF
059	Savage Arms Rifle .22	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
060	Harrington and Richardson 12 ga shotgun	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
061	Marlin .22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
062	Remmington .22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
063	Rossi .22 rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
064	Remmington >22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
065	CG Haenel Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
066	Remington Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
067	Savage Arms .22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
068	Sport King >22 Rifllke	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
069	Marlin .22 Rifle	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
070	Savage Arms	Stored in Location - LONG GUN SHELF
071	STERLING FIREARM	Stored in Location - HAND GUN SHELF